Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc.

ITEM ORDER FORM



Leather Tie Case

\$60.00 QTY____



A Templar Monitor

\$150.00 QTY____



YETI Tumbler

\$100.00 QTY____



President's Coin

\$25.00 QTY



Steel Warrior Knife

\$100.00 QTY____



"A Masonic Charity"



Case Knife

\$150.00 QTY____

Total _____

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:	Email:	
If a Sir Knight give location: State:	Commandery Name:	No
F	Place an X in the appropriate box	
[_] Check or money order end	closed (Payable to the Knights Templar Eye Fo	oundation, Inc.)
[_] Please charge to my credit ca	rd: [_] Visa [_] MasterCard [_] American Ex	press [_] Discover
Credit Card Number		Expiration Date
Signature		

ALL Promotional items are separate from any other KTEF program that the Foundation offers

All Checks are made payable to the Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc. which is a tax-exempt Charitable Organization under Section 501(c) 3 of the Internal Revenue Code.

Please mail this form with your contribution to the address below. (Please allow 1-2 weeks for delivery) If ordering by credit card, you can fax the completed form.

The Knights Templar Eye Foundation, Inc. P.O. Box 271118, Flower Mound TX 75027-1118 Phone: 214-888-0220 Fax: 214-888-0230 E- Mail: Manager@ktef.us